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
Amenities: Club House, In Suite Laundry
Features Incl: Drapes/Window Coverings, Smoke Alarm, Storage Shed

Site Influences: Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 10'
Main F. Dining 12' X 8'
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 8'
Main F. Eating Area 8'6 X 6'
Main F. Master Bedroom 16' X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 10' X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 10' X 9'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 680 Finished Levels: 2 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: AboveNoneFinished Floor Area Up: 680 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,360
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,360 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Little Oak Realty

Located in very desirable family oriented complex of Parkside Village, this updated 3 bedroom, 1.5 bathroom townhouse is situated at a 
quiet end of the complex. Move in condition with a 'near new' kitchen and appliances, new bathrooms and new flooring. SGDs to private 
fenced backyard with deck and bonus front deck so you can enjoy both morning and evening sun. Close to Parkside Elementary school, 
Aldergrove outdoor pool and walking distance of shops. Hurry! Won't last! 1 dog or cat allowed, max height 16" at shoulder. Rentals at 
current max of 5 units in complex.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 26970 32ND Unit# 52
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 311-LANGLEY - TOWNSHIP OF Roll Number 0594718023 Property ID 002-161-290
Property Addr 26970 32ND Unit# 52
Municipality LA-TOWNSHIP OF LANGLEY Board Code F
Neighborhood 194-TP OF LANG STRATA TWNHSES
Area F60-Langley
Sub Area F66-Aldergrove Langley More PID's
Gross Taxes $2243.34 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

52-26970 32 AVE
ALDERGROVE BC

V4W 3T4

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWS1962 52 36 19 13

Legal Description PL NWS1962 LT 52 LD 36 SEC 19 TWP 13
TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THECOMMON PROPERTY I
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use ROW HOUSE SING UNIT OWNER
BCA Description STRATA TOWNHOUSE Zoning RM-1 MIN 3716M - MULTIPL

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $163,000 Gross Land $163,000 Gross Land $163,000
Improvement $81,600 Gross Improve $81,600 Gross Improve $81,600

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $244,600 Municipal Total $244,600 School Total $244,600

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
08/27/2009 $213,500 CA1244916 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
06/08/2006 $205,000 CA228690 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
04/01/1999 $98,000 BN81680 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:26 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:26 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# F1428550Langley, Walnut Grove Residential Attached
Active# 66 8890 WALNUT GROVE DR, V1M 3W4

List Price: $260,000 Previous Price: $275,000

 

Subdiv/Complex: 
023-441-364Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: PID:1996

Type: Depth/Size: Townhouse
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF18
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $2,355 (2014)3
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:1 Yes
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

 

Subdiv/Complex: LANGLEY VILLAGE
000-551-929Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1984

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF31
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,102 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 1
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:1 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Style of Home: 1 Storey, Inside Unit 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 0
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Open
Exterior: Stucco, Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 76 Total Units in Strata: 76
Flooring: YesLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info: $0

Patio(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - AS IS WHERE IS

NAIMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $293.05

Maint Charge Incl: Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL NWS2150 LT 53 DL 310 LD 36 INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
Amenities: Elevator, Exercise Centre, Shared Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 13'
Main F. Kitchen 8' X 7'5
Main F. Dining 13'5 X 13'
Main F. Master Bedroom 16' X 11'5
Main F. Bedroom 16' X 9'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 931 Finished Levels: 1 1

NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 931
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 931 8

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

Fantastic 2 bedroom condo in Langley Village. 931 sqft of spacious living on the quiet side of the complex. Great downtown location close to 
shopping, transit and restaurants. Large bedrooms, insuite storage plus storage locker. The building has an amenities room with fitness 
equipment, pool table and television. A great opportunity to own or invest. To arrange your private viewing! Call Now!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 5700 200TH Street Unit# 214
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 216-LANGLEY - CITY OF Roll Number 052653000 Property ID 000-551-929
Property Addr 5700 200TH ST Unit# 214
Municipality LA-CITY OF LANGLEY Board Code F
Neighborhood 048-STRATA APARTMENTS
Area F60-Langley
Sub Area F6A-Langley City More PID's
Gross Taxes $1102.98 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

214-5700 200 ST
LANGLEY BC

V3A 7S6

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWS2150 53 310 36

Legal Description PL NWS2150 LT 53 DL 310 LD 36
INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $124,000 Gross Land $124,000 Gross Land $124,000
Improvement $51,000 Gross Improve $51,000 Gross Improve $51,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $175,000 Municipal Total $175,000 School Total $175,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
05/13/2009 $178,900 CA1111021 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
07/04/1984 X50895E REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:26 PM
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